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DAY

-351
 409

 1,183
 759
 785

 415
-196
-101
-70

 555

-158
-74

-267
 297
-193

 134
 267
 100
-371
 513

 45
 439
 62

 158
-114

-203
-621
-872

 3,681
 3,718
 3,701
 3,732
 3,716

 3,702
 3,705
 3,710
 3,699
 3,703

 3,741
 3,742
 3,744
 3,727
 3,720

 3,729
 3,745
 3,746
 3,740
 3,700

 3,827
 3,724
 3,433
 3,793
 3,743

 3,770
 3,755
 3,752

 2,339
 2,538
 2,527
 2,548
 2,562

 2,545
 2,553
 2,554
 2,998
 7,947

 7,787
 5,837
 4,026
 3,484
 2,982

 2,532
 2,544
 2,547
 2,562
 3,177

 8,154
 7,823
 5,864
 3,987
 3,520

 3,056
 3,044
 3,043

-7,251
-6,515
-5,694
-6,784
-5,608

-4,164
-4,774
-2,852
-2,755
-2,360

-2,662
-2,163
-4,966
-5,005
-4,645

-4,035
-3,374
-5,099
-5,327

-11,962

-10,698
-7,230
-7,039
-4,528
-3,966

-4,044
-9,192

-12,058

-6,900
-6,924
-6,877
-7,543
-6,393

-4,579
-4,578
-2,751
-2,685
-2,915

-2,504
-2,089
-4,699
-5,302
-4,452

-4,169
-3,641
-5,199
-4,956

-12,475

-10,743
-7,669
-7,101
-4,686
-3,852

-3,841
-8,571

-11,186

 83
 82

 133
 82
 89

 92
 86

 127
 83
 98

 102
 102
 103
 102
 98

 92
 84
 93

 101
 99

 89
 102
 100
 85
 93

 93
 93

 100

 3,611
 3,720
 3,842
 3,822
 3,611

 3,536
 3,544
 3,349
 3,809
 3,345

 3,836
 3,400
 2,991
 3,704
 4,681

 4,501
 5,395
 4,721
 3,733
 5,960

 5,068
 6,886
 6,130
 5,658
 4,428

 3,957
 4,013
 5,005

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA April 19, 2005

DAILY CVP-SWP COORDINATED OPERATION

FEBRUARY 2005 RUN DATE:

COMMENTS:
ALL VALUES IN C.F.S.

 10,312
 9,798
 8,975

 10,140
 9,001

 7,612
 8,269
 6,447
 6,370
 6,011

 6,231
 5,746
 8,429
 8,495
 8,158

 7,553
 6,921
 8,579
 8,682

 14,917

 14,154
 10,322
 10,060
 7,886
 7,445

 7,597
 11,985
 14,177

 269
 844

 1,603
 1,135
 1,108

 669
 14
 14
 14

 607

 14
 85
 14

 534
 14

 345
 465
 366
 14

 1,258

 416
 1,071

 474
 593
 150

 14
 341
 761

-1,189
-1,100
-1,182
-1,192

-960

-899
-905
-668
-728

 4,700

 4,053
 2,539
 1,138

-118
-1,601

-1,877
-2,767
-2,081
-1,070
-2,684

 3,175
 1,039

-166
-1,586

-815

-808
-876

-1,862

CLEAR
CREEK

AND
SPRING
CR. P.P.

RELEASE

 469
 1,044
 1,803
 1,335
 1,308

 869
 214
 214
 214
 807

 214
 285
 214
 734
 214

 545
 665
 566
 214

 1,458

 616
 1,271

 674
 793
 350

 214
 541
 961

NATURAL
FLOW

STORAGE
WITHDRAWL

KESWICK
RELEASE

COMPUTED
INFLOW 

SPRING
CR. P.P.

RELEASE

820
635
620
576
523

454
410
315
284
252

372
359
481
437
407

411
398
466
585
945

571
832
612
635
464

417
1,162
1,833

STORAGE
WITH-

DRAWL

WHISKEY
TOWN

+ SHASTA
STORAGE

WITHDRAWL

NATOMA 
RELEASE

DELIVERIES
FROM

FOLSOM
LAKE

COMPUTED
INFLOW

STORAGE
WITH

DRAWAL

TOTAL
FEDERAL
STORAGE

WITH
DRAWL

ADJUSTED 
TO DELTA

-15,161
-23,120
-17,564
-12,494
-9,865

-8,211
-7,414
-6,599
-7,452
-6,336

 536
-721
-313

-1,617
-2,478

-4,263
-4,040
-7,733
-7,086
-5,715

-6,719
-199

-4,060
-5,493

-13,548

-11,513
-8,038
-7,915

WHISKEYTOWN LAKE SHASTA LAKE FOLSOM LAKE 
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 DAY 

 COMPUTED
 INFLOW 

 STORAGE
 WITH- 

 DRAWAL 

 DMC 
 CC CANAL 
 FS CANAL +
FED  DELTA 

 STATE 
 DELTA 

 PUMPING
 PLANT 

 CLIFTON 
 COURT 

 FOREBAY

 TOTAL 
 DELTA 
 EXPORT

 FOLSOM
SOUTH
CANAL

 LAKE OROVILLE  DELTA EXPORT  

 4,525
 4,130
 4,120
 3,805
 3,615

 3,553
 3,787
 3,073

 580
 3,807

 3,797
 2,852
 4,289
 5,926
 5,480

 5,602
 5,028
 5,077
 4,538
 8,918

 7,144
 7,507
 7,002
 6,399
 6,049

 4,770
 6,363
 6,531

-2,996
-2,460
-2,399
-2,125
-2,047

-1,988
-2,221
-1,494
-3,164
-2,315

-2,305
-1,359
-2,796
-4,433
-3,988

-4,056
-3,533
-3,583
-3,013
-7,423

-5,650
-6,013
-5,509
-4,905
-4,555

-3,278
-4,869
-5,004

 4,655
 2,114
 1,969
 2,319
 2,329

 2,317
 4,020
 4,646
 4,651
 4,663

 4,694
 4,699
 4,680
 4,558
 4,625

 4,443
 4,503
 4,518
 4,531
 4,506

 4,545
 4,257
 3,995
 4,640
 4,521

 4,502
 4,560
 4,512

 6,426
 2,153
 1,008
 1,016
 3,014

 4,972
 6,261
 6,332
 6,277
 6,128

 6,336
 6,336
 5,975
 5,249
 5,381

 4,803
 4,797
 4,524
 4,517
 5,106

 4,585
 5,416
 5,373
 5,941
 5,936

 5,936
 5,908
 3,930

 6,491
 2,197

 997
 994

 2,993

 4,994
 7,064
 5,485
 6,798
 6,291

 6,292
 6,292
 5,606
 5,890
 4,795

 4,792
 5,090
 4,599
 4,593
 4,596

 4,596
 5,395
 5,395
 5,995
 5,991

 5,991
 5,994
 3,995

 11,080
 4,267
 2,976
 3,335
 5,343

 7,289
 10,281
 10,978
 10,928
 10,791

 11,030
 11,035
 10,654
 9,807

 10,006

 9,246
 9,299
 9,042
 9,048
 9,612

 9,131
 9,673
 9,368

 10,581
 10,457

 10,438
 10,467
 8,442

 22
 30
 36
 40
 40

 40
 40
 40
 40
 34

 24
 20
 20
 20
 20

 20
 32
 40
 40
 40

 40
 40
 40
 40
 40

 40
 46
 50

DAILY CVP-SWP COORDINATED OPERATION

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
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22
23
24
25

26
27
28

COMMENTS:
ALL VALUES IN C.F.S.
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STORAGE WITHDRAWALS 
 FEDERAL STATE TOTAL 

 TOTAL 
 DIVERSION 

 SAN JOAQUIN
 RIVER 

 SEASONAL
 ADJUST 

 EXPORT 
 INDEX 

 CARRIAGE
 WATER

 SUPPLEMENTAL 
 PROJECT WATER  DAY 

COMMENTS:
ALL VALUES IN C.F.S.

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28

-4,031
-4,344
-3,451
-2,996
-2,460

-2,399
-2,125
-2,047
-1,988
-2,221

-1,494
-3,164
-2,315
-2,305
-1,359

-2,796
-4,433
-3,988
-4,056
-3,533

-3,583
-3,013
-7,423
-5,650
-6,013

-5,509
-4,905
-4,555

-15,161
-23,120
-17,564
-12,494
-9,865

-8,211
-7,414
-6,599
-7,452
-6,336

536
-721
-313

-1,617
-2,478

-4,263
-4,040
-7,733
-7,086
-5,715

-6,719
-199

-4,060
-5,493

-13,548

-11,513
-8,038
-7,915

-19,192
-27,464
-21,015
-15,490
-12,325

-10,610
-9,539
-8,646
-9,440
-8,557

-958
-3,885
-2,628
-3,922
-3,837

-7,059
-8,473

-11,721
-11,142
-9,248

-10,302
-3,212

-11,483
-11,143
-19,561

-17,022
-12,943
-12,470

 11,058
 4,237
 2,940
 3,295
 5,303

 7,249
 10,241
 10,938
 10,888
 10,757

 11,006
 11,015
 10,634
 9,787
 9,986

 9,226
 9,267
 9,002
 9,008
 9,572

 9,091
 9,633
 9,328

 10,541
 10,417

 10,398
 10,421
 8,392

 4,486
 4,232
 4,180
 3,988
 4,130

 4,030
 3,933
 3,882
 3,788
 3,755

 3,650
 3,620
 3,540
 3,520
 3,510

 3,864
 5,077
 5,989
 6,543
 7,315

 8,261
 9,064
 8,602
 8,615
 8,529

 7,968
 7,553
 7,220

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800

 4,772
-1,795
-3,040
-2,493

-627

 1,419
 4,508
 5,256
 5,300
 5,202

 5,556
 5,595
 5,294
 4,467
 4,676

 3,562
 2,390
 1,213

 665
 457

-970
-1,231
-1,074

 126
 88

 630
 1,068

-628

 239
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 157
 389
 403
 373

 482
 494
 401
 145
 210

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

-30,490
-31,701
-23,955
-18,785
-17,628

-17,859
-19,936
-19,974
-20,731
-19,686

-12,446
-15,394
-13,663
-13,853
-14,032

-16,284
-17,740
-20,723
-20,150
-18,820

-19,392
-12,845
-20,811
-21,684
-29,978

-27,420
-23,365
-20,863

  SUPPLEMENTAL PROJECT WATER


